UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

April 12, 2015

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $91,557 29
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $38,177 10
Ahlbum, Tim $33,756 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $31,576 14
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group $30,709 9
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $23,870 15
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $21,180 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $19,302 9
Barta, Devin M. $15,971 4
Graham, Mark B. AmerilLife $14,436 14
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,255 7
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,216 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,400 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. $10,317 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, Lisa $9,526 2
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $9,432 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $9,347 5
LePage, Kenneth L. Jr. LePage Insurance Agency $9,016 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $8,003 1
Edwards, Jackson IV $7,619 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,572 3
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $7,572 3
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $7,151 1
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $7,127 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,923 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,827 4
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,763 2
Mindick, Shimshon Mindick Insurance Agency $6,287 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $5,976 3
Carran, John S. $5,687 2
Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $5,372 2
McKnight, Robert J. $5,171 1
AIP Marketing Alliance $5,004 1



UA Weekly Leader

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 12, 2015

Cleveland, Keith E.
Miedema, Justin

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Schroeder, Shawn
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Petruska, Edward
Shank, Brand L.
Lerner, Stanford J.

Brightstar Insurance Services, Inc.

Gempeler, Kenneth R.
Jaffe, Joseph A.
Judah, Charles G.
Fields, John C.
Adelson, Andy G.
Brown, Matthew
Averill, Steven B.

Care Value, Inc.
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J.
Neese, Alan P.

Valery, Albert L.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Wondisford, Dale E.
Dyess, William R.
Balogh, Christian J.
Banville, Richard
Duryea, Donald B.
Gress, Ronald
Halperin, Murray A.
Marrow, Elizabeth
Polanco, Robyn R.
Shaw, Tim

Higgins, Suzanne M.
Diaz, Jesus Jr.
Preferred Marketing Assoc., Ltd.

Cleveland Insurance Agency
ERIN Marketing, Inc.

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Petruska Insurance Agency
Shank Insurance Agency

Lerner Insurance Agency
Gempeler Insurance Agency
MSIS, Inc.

Fields Insurance Agency

Adelson Insurance Agency

Averill Insurance Agency

Valery Insurance Agency
SOS Insurance Group

Dyess Insurance Agency

Duryea Insurance Agency

United Specialty Associates Corp.

Marrow Insurance Agency

Higgins Insurance Agency
Diaz Insurance Agency

$4,940
$4,836
$4,691
$4,256
$4,163
$4,144
$4,104
$3,978
$3,576
$3,348
$3,276
$3,251
$3,191
$3,108
$3,107
$3,084
$3,084
$3,084
$3,024
$3,024
$3,001
$2,976
$2,927
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,676
$2,640
$2,579
$2,508
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UA Weekly Leader Board
FIRST UA

ert'ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 12, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul T. $21,180

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Gilbert, Brian $13,560 Ahlbum, Tim $10,140
Gordon, Aaron $11,804

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Greer, Michael $9,300 Cortes, Julio C. $6,300
Rosati, Lisa $8,842 Mindick, Shimshon $6,287
Ulayyet, Fred $8,003 Gutman, Yehudah L. $6,280
Edwards, Jackson IV $7,619 Deross, William P. $6,156
Tretola, Alfred $7,536 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,120
Heller, Mark $7,151 Weiland, David $5,958
Stevens, Ray $6,838 McKnight, Robert J. $5,171
Saylor, Dexter R. $6,504 Fields, Kenneth $5,004
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. $6,324

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Cleveland, Keith E. $4,940 Fifield, Yvonne M. $3,080
Ottovegio, Xiomara $4,872 Barta, Devin M. $3,024
Gumora, Helene $4,470 Kraus-Bratone, Tracy $3,024
Grady, Roger A. Jr. $4,404 Neese, Alan P. $3,024
Bono, Peter F. $4,161 Valery, Albert L. $3,024
Tantillo, Robert V. $4,159 Hendrickson, Drew $3,012
Petruska, Edward $4,144 Donnelly, Kathleen M. $2,976
Shank, Brand L. $4,104 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,976
Trembicki, Kenneth $4,104 Cohen, Joseph S. $2,952
Ahlbum, Jon $3,900 Dyess, William R. $2,927
Schwartz, Richard S. $3,647 Winer, Martin A. $2,927
Doering, Robert J. $3,636 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,916
McCauley, Gary L. $3,588 Settle, Robert $2,846
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,580 Bandel, Gary J. $2,844
Saetre, Sebastian $3,576 Bloom, Michele A. $2,844
Dahlenburg, Mark F. $3,564 Felix, Joao L. $2,844
Neuf, James E. $3,564 Halperin, Murray A. $2,844
Kempler, Gary S. $3,539 Katz, Morty M. $2,844
Henry, Damon J. $3,492 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $2,844
Kramer, Andrew $3,432 Lucas, Richard $2,844
Lange, Paul E. $3,359 Marrow, Elizabeth $2,844
Gempeler, Kenneth R. $3,348 Sachs, Kerry $2,844
Jackson, Douglas $3,276 White, Shirley A. $2,844
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,276 Stevens, Jason $2,819
Kahn, Rachel $3,276 Carran, John S. $2,760
Moore, Daniel $3,276 Rush, Timothy T. $2,759
Strulowitz, Larry $3,276 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,676
Capierseho, Linda S. $3,275 Gallo, Darren M. $2,676
Leventhal, Sheldon $3,258 Greenstein, Bruce $2,676
Roberts, Horace A. Ill $3,251 Vickers, Jordan $2,676
Fields, Lynn $3,191 Mairano, Alexander E. $2,652
Adelson, Andy G. $3,108 Higgins, Suzanne M. $2,640
Brown, Matthew $3,107 Dellinger, William H. Il $2,603
Averill, Steven B. $3,084 Diaz, Jesus Jr. $2,579
Fenton, Kyle S. $3,084 Geissinger, Charles L. $2,508

Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,084



